
 

 Thursdays 
2:30pm – 3:30pm  

Collaborative Life Sciences 
Building (CLSB) 
Room 3A003A 

 

Thursday, April 2, 2015 Sylvia Plevritis,PhD Professor of Radiology and, by 
courtesy, of Management Science and Engineering, 
Stanford School of Medicine, of Engineering 

Thursday, April 9, 2015 Summer Gibbs, PhD   Assistant Professor of Biomedical 
Engineering, Knight Cancer Institute, OCSSB, OHSU 

Thursday, April 16, 2015 
 

Doug Keene,  Assistant Investigator, Micro-Imaging 
Center, Shriners Hospital for Children, Portland OR 

Thursday, April 23, 2015 
 

Albert Folch, PhD   Assistant Professor of 
Bioengineering, University of Washington 

Thursday, April 30, 2015 Adam Alani, PhD Assistant Professor of Pharmaceutics, 
College of Pharmacy, Oregon State University 

Thursday, May 7, 2015 RESEARCH WEEK – no Seminar 

Thursday, May 14, 2015 
 

Travis Smith, PhD  Research Assistant Professor, Dept 
of Ophthalmology, Casey Eye Institute, OHSU 

Thursday, May 21, 2015 
 

Larisa Tereshchenko, MD, PhD  Assistant Professor 
Knight Cardiovascular Institute, OHSU 

Thursday, May 28, 2014 
 

James Chen, PhD  Assistant Professor, Dept of 
Biochemistry and Molecular Biology, OHSU 

Thursday, June 4, 2015 
 

Yali Jia, PhD  Research Assistant Professor, Casey Eye 
Institute, OHSU 
         

Thursday, June 11, 2015 
 

Xiaolin Nan, PhD  Assistant Professor, Dept of 
Biomedical Engineering, Knight Cancer Institute, OHSU 
Center for Spatial Systems Biomedicine (OCSSB), OHSU 

 

Thursday, June 18, 2015 FINALS WEEK – no Seminar  

BME-OCSSB Seminar Series 
2014-2015  Spring 2015 

 
Hosted by the 
Department of Biomedical 
Engineering 
and  
OHSU Center for Spatial 
Systems Biomedicine 

Peter Jacobs, PhD 
Assistant Professor 
Biomedical Engineering  
jacobsp@ohsu.edu 
 
Kenton Gregory, PhD 
Director, Center for 
Regenerative Medicine 
gregoryk@ohsu.edu 
 
 
Contact 
Virginia Howard   
howardv@ohsu.edu 

 
 
 
 
 

Open to the 
Public 

Schedule Subject 
to Change 
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